
2005 SUMMER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 7&8 (PROGRAM D) 1 CHLOE CARSON Ames

2 AUDREY REINKEN Boone

3 LIAM HANCOCK Coralville

FREESKATE-BEGINNER 1 REBECCA POKORNY AMES

2 ALYSSA WEAVER West Des Moines

3 MONICA REINKEN Boone

FREE SKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 GABBY BREWER Ames

1 NICOLE CUILLO clive

2 AMY ZHONG Urbandale

2 EMILY GITHENS GRIMES

3 JAMIE CISNA ANKENY

3 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

FREE SKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 MELISSA FRANA Ames

2 ANNA GOODSELL Madrid

3 CHRISTINA MARTIN West Des Moines

FREE SKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 ALEXANDRA GERDAY Iowa City

2 ALEXANDRA KUTZ Clive

FREE SKATE-PRE JUVENILE 1 MORGAN BROWN Urbandale

2 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

FREE SKATE-JUVENILE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

2 MARY WISNER West Des Moines

3 SARAH HANSON Roland

FREE SKATE-NOVICE 1 HANNAH FALVEY WEST  DES MOINES

FREE SKATE-ADULT 1 COLLEEN LOOKER WEST DES MOINES

2 DONNA BELTRAME IOWA FALLS

ARTISTIC-BASIC 7&8 (PROGRAM D) 1 LIAM HANCOCK Coralville

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 ALYSON BOWEN JOHNSTON

2 ALYSSA WEAVER West Des Moines

3 VICTORIA CICHA Iowa City

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 NICOLE CUILLO clive

2 JAMIE CISNA ANKENY

3 AILIN YU Fairfield

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 CHELSEA BUTTARS Ankeny

2 MELISSA FRANA Ames

ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 ALEXANDRA KUTZ Clive



ARTISTIC-PRE-JUVENILE 1 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

ARTISTIC-JUVENILE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

2 MARY WISNER West Des Moines

3 AMY BRIGGS ALTOONA

ARTISTIC-NOVICE 1 CHEYENNE THANNIKKOTU Norwalk

COMPULSORY-BASIC 1 1 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

2 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

COMPULSORY-BASIC 3 1 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

COMPULSORY-BASIC 8 1 CHLOE CARSON Ames

2 ALBERT BODE AMES

3 AUDREY REINKEN Boone

COMPULSORY-BEGINNER 1 REBECCA POKORNY AMES

2 MONICA REINKEN Boone

3 MARIA BERESNEV AMES

COMPULSORY-PRE PRELIMINARY 1 MELISSA FRANA Ames

2 CHELSEA BUTTARS Ankeny

3 AILIN YU Fairfield

COMPULSORY-PRELIMINARY 1 HILLARY KRUGER AMES

COMPULSORY-PRE-JUVENILE 1 MORGAN BROWN Urbandale

COMPULSORY-JUVENILE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

2 MARY WISNER West Des Moines

3 SARAH HANSON Roland

COMPULSORY-NOVICE 1 REBEKAH REIS Gilbert

SYNCHRO EXHIBITION 1 ALYSON BOWEN JOHNSTON

1 ARIANNA DALAMAGGAS URBANDALE

1 CHERIE MICHALOWSKI ANKENY

1 JAMIE CISNA ANKENY

1 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

1 MOLLIE GREENWOOD JOHNSTON

1 SOMER CHARANEK JOHNSTON


